
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Prov Sex Cat Anno Società

1 220 17:11 BORTOLI Elisa FI RM F D 1994 G.S. ESERCITO
2 221 18:22 FANTINEL Ilaria FI RM F D 1998 G.S. ESERCITO
3 217 19:06 MORLINI Isabella FI RE F E 1971 ATLETICA REGGIO
4 219 19:45 DIAMANTI Oksana FI BO F D 1983 ATLETICA BLIZZARD
5 218 20:17 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI MO F D 1979 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
6 215 20:21 POLETTI Paola FI BO F E 1976 U.S. ZOLA
7 24 21:11 BALLERINI Marta UI FE F D 2003 CONTRADA SAN GIACOMO
8 21 21:24 MALVOLTI Elena UI RE F D 1979 SPORTINSIEME ASD
9 8 21:49 ACCORSI Marika UI FE F E 1999 POL. CENTESE
10 216 22:03 GENERALI Agnese FI BO F D 1988 ATLETICA CASTENASO
11 23 22:14 GUALANDI Valentina FI BO F E 1969 U.S. ZOLA
12 26 22:21 PASSERINI Patrizia FI BO F F 1962 ACQUADELA
13 20 22:28 RAGAZZI Elisa UI MO F D 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
14 38 22:33 MARCHESI Ilaria UI BO F E 1971 LIPPO-CALDERARA
15 29 22:51 RAMACIERI Angela FI BO F D 1985 ATLETICA BLIZZARD
16 15 23:09 CREMONINI Manuela UI BO F E 1967 SOCIETÀ VICTORIA
17 7 23:22 BERNINI Paola FI MO F F 1964 LA FRATELLANZA
18 13 23:26 RICCI Elisa RC MO F D 1978 RUNCARD
19 25 23:31 LIERA VARGA Ana FI BO F E 1971 U.S. ZOLA
20 40 23:35 LAMBERTINI Paola UI BO F F 1957 LOLLI AUTO ASD
21 17 24:06 BEDESCHI Simona UI MO F D 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
22 39 24:17 WIZA Barbara Ann UI BO F F 1960 LIPPO-CALDERARA
23 36 24:32 FANTI Claudia UI BO F F 1962 LIPPO-CALDERARA
24 14 24:48 GENTILE Raffaella FI BO F E 1971 U.S. ZOLA
25 18 25:00 ROSSI Cristina UI MO F F 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
26 16 25:01 DUCCI Alice UI MO F D 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
27 37 25:11 FOSNEA Angela UI BO F E 1972 LIPPO-CALDERARA
28 11 25:17 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI MO F E 1969 ATLETICA FRIGNANO
29 30 25:24 VASCIAVEO Marilù FI BO F E 1977 PASSO CAPPONI ASD
30 22 25:32 BAZZANI Rita FI BO F E 1969 U.S. ZOLA
31 28 26:10 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata FI BO F F 1956 ACQUADELA
31 34 26:10 SCARAMELLA Maria UI BO F E 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO ASD
33 33 26:13 GIRONI Mara UI BO F F 1954 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO ASD
34 32 26:14 DEMARIA Alessandra UI BO F F 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO ASD
35 42 26:56 PULIMENO Azzurra UI BO F D 1984 U.S. ZOLA
36 27 27:01 PAGLIUCA Donata FI BO F F 1955 ACQUADELA
37 35 27:08 MALAGUTI Chiara UI BO F E 1965 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE
38 9 27:55 ZANNI Sara FI BO F F 2001 POL. ATLETICO BORGO PANIGALE
39 41 28:09 ZANASI Roberta UI BO F E 1967 LOLLI AUTO ASD
40 12 28:45 MARRI Alessandra UI BO F E 1965 TEAM GRANAROLO
41 10 29:18 VENTURINI Lorenza UI BO F F 1957 SOCIETÀ VICTORIA
42 31 31:08 PANCALDI Sandra UI BO F F 1963 UISP BOLOGNA
43 19 31:56 NERI Simona UI MO F E 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB



CLASSIFICHE  CATEGORIE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Prov Sex Cat Anno Società

1 220 17:11 BORTOLI Elisa FI RM F D 1994 G.S. ESERCITO
2 221 18:22 FANTINEL Ilaria FI RM F D 1998 G.S. ESERCITO
3 219 19:45 DIAMANTI Oksana FI BO F D 1983 ATLETICA BLIZZARD
4 218 20:17 AGNOLETTO Elenia UI MO F D 1979 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
5 24 21:11 BALLERINI Marta UI FE F D 2003 CONTRADA SAN GIACOMO
6 21 21:24 MALVOLTI Elena UI RE F D 1979 SPORTINSIEME ASD
7 216 22:03 GENERALI Agnese FI BO F D 1988 ATLETICA CASTENASO
8 20 22:28 RAGAZZI Elisa UI MO F D 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
9 29 22:51 RAMACIERI Angela FI BO F D 1985 ATLETICA BLIZZARD
10 13 23:26 RICCI Elisa RC MO F D 1978 RUNCARD
11 17 24:06 BEDESCHI Simona UI MO F D 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
12 16 25:01 DUCCI Alice UI MO F D 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
13 42 26:56 PULIMENO Azzurra UI BO F D 1984 U.S. ZOLA

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Prov Sex Cat Anno Società
1 217 19:06 MORLINI Isabella FI RE F E 1971 ATLETICA REGGIO
2 215 20:21 POLETTI Paola FI BO F E 1976 U.S. ZOLA
3 8 21:49 ACCORSI Marika UI FE F E 1999 POL. CENTESE
4 23 22:14 GUALANDI Valentina FI BO F E 1969 U.S. ZOLA
5 38 22:33 MARCHESI Ilaria UI BO F E 1971 LIPPO-CALDERARA
6 15 23:09 CREMONINI Manuela UI BO F E 1967 SOCIETÀ VICTORIA
7 25 23:31 LIERA VARGA Ana FI BO F E 1971 U.S. ZOLA
8 14 24:48 GENTILE Raffaella FI BO F E 1971 U.S. ZOLA
9 37 25:11 FOSNEA Angela UI BO F E 1972 LIPPO-CALDERARA
10 11 25:17 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI MO F E 1969 ATLETICA FRIGNANO
11 30 25:24 VASCIAVEO Marilù FI BO F E 1977 PASSO CAPPONI ASD
12 22 25:32 BAZZANI Rita FI BO F E 1969 U.S. ZOLA
13 34 26:10 SCARAMELLA Maria UI BO F E 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO ASD
14 35 27:08 MALAGUTI Chiara UI BO F E 1965 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE
15 41 28:09 ZANASI Roberta UI BO F E 1967 LOLLI AUTO ASD
16 12 28:45 MARRI Alessandra UI BO F E 1965 TEAM GRANAROLO
17 19 31:56 NERI Simona UI MO F E 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Ente Prov Sex Cat Anno Società
1 26 22:21 PASSERINI Patrizia FI BO F F 1962 ACQUADELA
2 7 23:22 BERNINI Paola FI MO F F 1964 LA FRATELLANZA
3 40 23:35 LAMBERTINI Paola UI BO F F 1957 LOLLI AUTO ASD
4 39 24:17 WIZA Barbara Ann UI BO F F 1960 LIPPO-CALDERARA
5 36 24:32 FANTI Claudia UI BO F F 1962 LIPPO-CALDERARA
6 18 25:00 ROSSI Cristina UI MO F F 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
7 28 26:10 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata FI BO F F 1956 ACQUADELA
8 33 26:13 GIRONI Mara UI BO F F 1954 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO ASD
9 32 26:14 DEMARIA Alessandra UI BO F F 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO ASD
10 27 27:01 PAGLIUCA Donata FI BO F F 1955 ACQUADELA
11 9 27:55 ZANNI Sara FI BO F F 2001 POL. ATLETICO BORGO PANIGALE
12 10 29:18 VENTURINI Lorenza UI BO F F 1957 SOCIETÀ VICTORIA
13 31 31:08 PANCALDI Sandra UI BO F F 1963 UISP BOLOGNA


